
ID DESCRIPTION Task Name Start Finish
1 AS PER TARGET BRICK  WORK Sat 10/01/16 Mon 09/30/19

2 AS PER TARGET INSIDE  PLASTER Thu 12/01/16 Sat 02/15/20

3 AS PER TARGET OUTSIDE  
PLASTER

Tue 08/01/17 Fri 11/22/19

4 AS PER TARGET ALUMINIUM 
WINDOW

Wed 11/01/17 Sat 11/30/19

5 AS PER TARGET     PLUMBING Sun 01/01/17 Mon 09/30/19

6 AS PER TARGET WATER   
PROOFING

Tue 01/10/17 Thu 10/31/19

7 AS PER TARGET FLOORING AND 
WALL TILE

Sun 01/15/17 Tue 12/31/19

8 AS PER TARGET P.O.P Thu 04/27/17 Sun 03/15/20
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ID DESCRIPTION Task Name Start Finish
9 AS PER TARGET DOOR SHUTTER 

WITH LOCK
Fri 08/16/19 Wed 01/15/20

10 AS PER TARGET LIFT INSTALLATION Sat 12/01/18 Sat 09/07/19

11 AS PER TARGET OUTSIDE  
PAINTING

Sat 03/30/19 Tue 12/31/19

12 AS PER TARGET ELECTRIC SWITCH
BOARD ,CP 
SANITARY 
FITTINGS.

Wed 05/01/19 Fri 01/31/20
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